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Women / 2 / Senior
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Michele Cota Joyce103
Davis Diamonds

9.375 9.575 9.3259.125 37.400
1 1 4 2 1 

1 

Vienna Zhang120
Davis Diamonds

9.025 9.500 9.4009.325 37.250
4T 4T 2 1 2 

2 

Sarah Prisock155
Deltchev

8.550 9.550 8.8759.550 36.525
11 2 1 10 3 

3 

Sienna Reed154
Deltchev

8.750 9.350 8.8259.300 36.225
8 7T 3 11 4 

4 

Alexis Sabatke115
Davis Diamonds

9.125 9.400 9.3008.350 36.175
3 6 12 3 5T

5T

Noor Moin112
Davis Diamonds

9.150 9.200 9.1258.700 36.175
2 9T 7 5 5T

5T

Halle Ganyo106
Davis Diamonds

8.650 9.350 9.1508.850 36.000
9T 7T 5 4 7 

7 

Olivia Maedge146
Tricks Granite Bay

8.925 9.200 9.0258.500 35.650
7 9T 11 7 8 

8 

Makena Sabherwal116
Davis Diamonds

9.000 8.900 8.9008.750 35.550
6 11 6 9 9 

9 

Aubrey Bertka101
Byers Citrus Heights

8.225 9.500 9.1008.600 35.425
13 4T 9 6 10 

10 

Reese Pickens113
Davis Diamonds

8.300 9.525 8.5508.650 35.025
12 3 8 13 11 

11 

Delaney Mackay151
Tumble Time - CP

9.025 7.850 8.9508.550 34.375
4T 13 10 8 12 

12 

Grace Wuerthner141
Tricks Granite Bay

7.375 8.700 8.5757.750 32.400
14 12 14 12 13 

13 

Livia Westmoreland153
Tumble Time - CP

8.650 6.750 8.2758.150 31.825
9T 14 13 14 14 

14 
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